
 
 
 

 

 

COMBINED BUS ROUTES 
22 MAY, 2017 TO 26.05.2017 

P + V + Q 
 
S NO. STOP TIMINGS 

1 Sector – 71, Metro Apts 07.00 
2 Sector – 71, Jagriti Apts 01.01 
3 Sector – 71, Janta flats 07.02 
4 Sector – 61, Life Care Hospital 07.05 
5 Sector – 61, Gole Chakkar 07.10 
6 Sector – 61, C Block 07.12 
7 Sector – 34, B-1 Market 07.18 
8 Sector – 34, B-12 Market 07.19 
9 Sector – 34, B-10 Market 07.20 

10 Sector – 34, B-9 Market 07.21 
11 Sector – 33, NTPC Main Gate 07.23 
12 Sector – 33, Mother Dairy 07.25 
13 Sector – 33, Anguri Devi 07.26 
14 School 07.35 

S + T + Z 
 
S NO. STOP TIMINGS 

1 Sector-19 06.45 
2 Sector-15 06.55 
3 Sector-11 07.10 
4 Sector-55 07.15 
5 Sector-56 07.17 
6 Sector-62 07.19 
7 Sector-22 07.24 
8 Sector-52 07.34 
9 Sector-52 07.36 

10 Sector-53 07.38 
11 School 07.45 

 



U + W 
 
S NO. STOP TIMINGS 

1 Milan Vihar 07.00 
2 Vaishali 07.05 
3 Shipra Rivera 07.08 
4 Gyan Khand 07.10 
5 Shipra Suncity 07.20 
6 Express Garden 07.22 
7 Shanti Gopal 07.25 
8 Before Rail Vihar 07.26 
9 Sector-62 Shakti Kunj 07.36 

10 Nirupam Vatika 07.38 
11 Varun Apts 07.40 
12 Indian Oil 07.42 
13 Shakti Kunj 07.44 
14 School 07.55 

 
 

R + X 
 

S NO. STOP TIMINGS 
 

1 Sector-74, Amrapali  07.00 

2 Sector-76, Main Road  07.02 

3 Sector-76, Princely Estate 07.04 

4 Sector-82, Vivek Vihar 07.16 

5 Sector-100, Main Road 07.21 

6 Sector-47, Main Road 07.23 

7 Sector-49, Kesar Garden 07.25 

8 Sector-39, Khaitan Main Gate 07.40 

9 School 07.45 

 

 
 
 



Route No. Y + 
12 (Gaur City) 

 
S NO. STOP TIMINGS 

1 Sector-121 07.05 
2 Gaur City 07.12 
3 Sector-120, Prateek Laurel 07.20 
4 Sector-122 07.22 
5 Sector-71, Janta Flats 07.27 
6 Sector-50, Mahagun Main Road 07.35 
7 Sector-50, Rail Vihar 07.38 
8 Sector-50 Alok Vihar 1 & 2 07.45 
9 Sector-50, Alok Vihar 3 & 4 07.46 

10 School 07.55 
 
 

 

 

Date : 20.05.2017       Asha Prabhakar 
         (Principal) 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 


